
UDOR USA High Pressure Plunger Pumps & Accessories - P224A30

VX6 Series

HX Series Plunger Pumps
80 mm Solid Keyed Shaft

• Anodized Aluminum Crank Case
• Nickel-Plated Manifold
• Stainless Steel Check Valves
• Heavy Duty Bronze Connecting Rods
• Heavy Duty Roller Bearings
• 2” BSP-F Inlet.  1” BSP-F Outlet
 (HX-A 135/300 R, HX-A 160/240 R)
• 2-1/2” BSP-F Inlet.  1-1/4” BSP-F Outlet
 (All other models)
• Max Fluid Temp, 160°F

HX Series

VX6 Series Plunger Pumps
35 mm Solid Shaft x 1-3/8” 6 Spline PTO Thru Shaft

• Anodized Aluminum Crank Case
• Nickel-Plated Manifold
• Stainless Steel Check Valves
• Heavy Duty Bronze Connecting Rods
• Heavy Duty Roller Bearings
• 1-1/2” BSP-F Inlet.  1” BSP-F Outlet
• 65 oz. Oil Capacity
• Max Fluid Temp, 160°F

Dimensional Drawings

Scan this QR Code
for more information

Scan this QR Code
for more information

Flow Pressure Plunger
Dia.

Crankshaft
Model GPM l/min PSI bar Stroke Code Power Seal Kit Valve Kit Wt.

800 RPM
VX6-A 260/60 TS 1C 68.7 260.0 870 60 55mm 24.0mm N 42.0 EBHP 6061.Z5 6061.Z6 198 lbs

VX6-A 330/50 TS 1C 87.0 329.3 725 50 55mm 30.4mm L 44.3 EBHP 6061.Z5 6061.Z6 198 lbs

VX6-A 410/40 TS 1C 108.8 411.7 580 40 55mm 38.0mm V 44.3 EBHP 6061.Z5 6061.Z6 198 lbs

Flow Pressure Plunger
Dia.

Crankshaft
Model GPM l/min PSI bar Stroke Code Power Seal Kit Valve Kit Wt.

800 RPM

HX-A 135/300 R 32.9 124.5 4350 300 32mm 70.0mm 35 95.8 EBHP 6700.09 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HX-A 160/240 R 42.9 162.5 3480 240 36mm 70.0mm 35 100.0 EBHP 6700.10 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HX-A 210/200 R 54.4 206 2900 200 40mm 70.0mm 35 105.7 EBHP 6700.07 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HX-A 270/160 R 68.7 260 2320 160 45mm 70.0mm 35 106.8 EBHP 6700.08 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HX-A 330/130 R 86.1 326.0 1885 130 50mm 70.0mm 35 108.7 EBHP 6072.14 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HX-A 400/100 R 104.4 395.1 1450 100 55mm 70.0mm 35 101.3 EBHP 6072.16 6072.13 367.5 lbs

NOTE: All pump models available with left-hand drive option.  Substitute ‘L’  for ‘‘R’ in model number when ordering (ex. HX-A 135/300 L)



UDOR USA High Pressure Plunger Pumps & Accessories - P224A 31

HXR Series

HXR Series Plunger Pumps
50 mm Male Shaft

Dimensional Drawings are Shown in Millimeters.
To Convert to Inches, Multiply Dimension x 0.03937 

Dimensional Drawings

HX HXR

Depending on specific needs, the 
Gearbox can be mounted in four 
different positions P1,P2,P3,P4 as 
shown in the picture at left.

• Anodized Aluminum Crank Case
• Nickel-Plated Manifold
• Stainless Steel Check Valves
• Heavy Duty Bronze Connecting Rods
• Heavy Duty Roller Bearings
• 2” BSP-F Inlet.  1” BSP-F Outlet
 (HXR-_ 135/300 R, HXR-_ 160/240 R)
• 2-1/2” BSP-F Inlet.  1-1/4” BSP-F Outlet
 (All other models)
• Max Fluid Temp, 160°F

Scan this QR Code
for more information

Flow Pressure Plunger
Dia.

Crankshaft
Model GPM l/min PSI bar Stroke Code Power Seal Kit Valve Kit Wt.

1500
RPM

1.875:1
Gear
Ratio

HXR1-C 135/300 R 32.9 124.5 4350 300 32mm 70.0mm 35 95.8 EBHP 6700.09 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-C 160/240 R 42.9 162.5 3480 240 36mm 70.0mm 35 100.0 EBHP 6700.10 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-C 210/200 R 54.4 206 2900 200 40mm 70.0mm 35 105.7 EBHP 6700.07 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-C 270/160 R 68.7 260 2320 160 45mm 70.0mm 35 106.8 EBHP 6700.08 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-C 330/130 R 86.1 326.0 1885 130 50mm 70.0mm 35 108.7 EBHP 6072.14 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-C 400/100 R 104.4 395.1 1450 100 55mm 70.0mm 35 101.3 EBHP 6072.16 6072.13 367.5 lbs

1800
RPM

2.238:1
Gear
Ratio

HXR1-D 135/300 R 32.9 124.5 4350 300 32mm 70.0mm 35 95.8 EBHP 6700.09 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-D 160/240 R 42.9 162.5 3480 240 36mm 70.0mm 35 100.0 EBHP 6700.10 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-D 210/200 R 54.4 206 2900 200 40mm 70.0mm 35 105.7 EBHP 6700.07 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-D 270/160 R 68.7 260 2320 160 45mm 70.0mm 35 106.8 EBHP 6700.08 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-D 330/130 R 86.1 326.0 1885 130 50mm 70.0mm 35 108.7 EBHP 6072.14 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-D 400/100 R 104.4 395.1 1450 100 55mm 70.0mm 35 101.3 EBHP 6072.16 6072.13 367.5 lbs

2200
RPM

2.722:1
Gear
Ratio

HXR1-M 135/300 R 32.9 124.5 4350 300 32mm 70.0mm 35 95.8 EBHP 6700.09 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-M 160/240 R 42.9 162.5 3480 240 36mm 70.0mm 35 100.0 EBHP 6700.10 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-M 210/200 R 54.4 206 2900 200 40mm 70.0mm 35 105.7 EBHP 6700.07 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-M 270/160 R 68.7 260 2320 160 45mm 70.0mm 35 106.8 EBHP 6700.08 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-M 330/130 R 86.1 326.0 1885 130 50mm 70.0mm 35 108.7 EBHP 6072.14 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-M 400/100 R 104.4 395.1 1450 100 55mm 70.0mm 35 101.3 EBHP 6072.16 6072.13 367.5 lbs



UDOR USA High Pressure Plunger Pumps & Accessories - P224A32

HXR-MI Series

HXR-MI Series Plunger Pumps
Shaft - 14T 12/24 DP SAE C

Dimensional Drawings are
Shown in Millimeters.
To Convert to Inches, 
Multiply Dimension x 0.03937 

Dimensional Drawings

Depending on specific needs, the Gearbox can be mounted in 
four different positions P1,P2,P3,P4 as shown in the picture above.

Scan this QR Code
for more information

Flow Pressure Plunger
Dia.

Crankshaft
Model GPM l/min PSI bar Stroke Code Power Seal Kit Valve Kit Wt.

1500
RPM

1.875:1
Gear
Ratio

HXR1-C 135/300 R MI 32.9 124.5 4350 300 32mm 70.0mm 35 95.8 EBHP 6700.09 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-C 160/240 R MI 42.9 162.5 3480 240 36mm 70.0mm 35 100.0 EBHP 6700.10 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-C 210/200 R MI 54.4 206 2900 200 40mm 70.0mm 35 105.7 EBHP 6700.07 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-C 270/160 R MI 68.7 260 2320 160 45mm 70.0mm 35 106.8 EBHP 6700.08 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-C 330/130 R MI 86.1 326.0 1885 130 50mm 70.0mm 35 108.7 EBHP 6072.14 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-C 400/100 R MI 104.4 395.1 1450 100 55mm 70.0mm 35 101.3 EBHP 6072.16 6072.13 367.5 lbs

1800
RPM

2.238:1
Gear
Ratio

HXR1-D 135/300 R MI 32.9 124.5 4350 300 32mm 70.0mm 35 95.8 EBHP 6700.09 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-D 160/240 R MI 42.9 162.5 3480 240 36mm 70.0mm 35 100.0 EBHP 6700.10 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-D 210/200 R MI 54.4 206 2900 200 40mm 70.0mm 35 105.7 EBHP 6700.07 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-D 270/160 R MI 68.7 260 2320 160 45mm 70.0mm 35 106.8 EBHP 6700.08 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-D 330/130 R MI 86.1 326.0 1885 130 50mm 70.0mm 35 108.7 EBHP 6072.14 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-D 400/100 R MI 104.4 395.1 1450 100 55mm 70.0mm 35 101.3 EBHP 6072.16 6072.13 367.5 lbs

2200
RPM

2.722:1
Gear
Ratio

HXR1-M 135/300 R MI 32.9 124.5 4350 300 32mm 70.0mm 35 95.8 EBHP 6700.09 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-M 160/240 R MI 42.9 162.5 3480 240 36mm 70.0mm 35 100.0 EBHP 6700.10 6072.03 367.5 lbs

HXR1-M 210/200 R MI 54.4 206 2900 200 40mm 70.0mm 35 105.7 EBHP 6700.07 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-M 270/160 R MI 68.7 260 2320 160 45mm 70.0mm 35 106.8 EBHP 6700.08 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-M 330/130 R MI 86.1 326.0 1885 130 50mm 70.0mm 35 108.7 EBHP 6072.14 6072.13 367.5 lbs

HXR1-M 400/100 R MI 104.4 395.1 1450 100 55mm 70.0mm 35 101.3 EBHP 6072.16 6072.13 367.5 lbs

• Anodized Aluminum Crank Case
• Nickel-Plated Manifold
• Stainless Steel Check Valves
• Heavy Duty Bronze Connecting Rods
• Heavy Duty Roller Bearings
• 2” BSP-F Inlet.  1” BSP-F Outlet
 (HXR-_ 135/300 R MI, HXR-_ 160/240 R MI)
• 2-1/2” BSP-F Inlet.  1-1/4” BSP-F Outlet
 (All other models)
• Max Fluid Temp, 160°F


